Algebra Unit 2/3 Calendar
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


	OCTOBER
	NWEA Per 1-7
Unit 1 Rev Per 8
	NWEA Per 1-7
Unit 1 Exam Per 8
	Unit 1 Rev Per 1-7
NWEA Per 8
	Unit 1 Exam Per 1-7  NWEA Per 8
	2-1 Graphing Lines
Day 1   Job 6 
	NOTE: 
5 WEEK ENDS 5 OCT

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Columbus Day
No SCHOOL
	2-1 Graphing Lines Day 2  Job 6
	2-1 Graphing Lines Day 3  Job 6 Due

	3-1 Relations and Functions  Job 7
	3-1 Relations and Functions Job 7 Due 
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	3-2 Functions Notation Job 8
	3-2 Functions Notation Job 8 Due
	Unit 2 Quiz! 

	3-3  Linear Functions
Job 9
	3-3 Linear Functions Job 9 Due
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	3-4 Arithmetic Sequences Job 10
	3-4 Arithmetic Sequences Job 10 Due
	3-5 Scatterplot/Corr
Job 11
	3-5 Scatterplot/Corr
[bookmark: _GoBack]Job 11 Due
	Unit 2/3 Review
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	Unit 2 Review
	Unit 2 Review
	Test Unit 2/3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



